	, xUz			a3		
~		LA ACIA	w ) 7		c	
15852000	stoning.	CC (AXA1801)	147,7	SZ IDA		
INS. CASE OWNER:	9. 17.1	ASSIGNM	enth	1	1.1.1.1	
	Tantikh.	DOI:	AW	Date / Time :	14/18	
Surveyor:			1,	Registered in Merimen:		
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE . > )	Мэ			1 11-01/	
Insured Vehicle No.		3517x	Claim No.	88M00m	4H158565	
**	CHUMN LIM	construction blu	Policy No.	GA 42	709,	
Name of Insured		No.	Make / Model	NAC		
Insured Tel No.	# <del></del>	D.O.A: M 6 U	Place of Acciden	DIT DAT	TOK RU BKT	P,47
Excess Sec II :S\$	( YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :	Linco of Freezes		VE > June	
Is driver the owner?			OLGIA REPOR	T: YES / NO : TP GIA	REPORT: YESY NO	
If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel N	e/Age: LET KOK LETO	(V/L; (E)/NO)	Insured Liability		al? Yes/No	
1 4 7	019481-1	(1113	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	8 E		
SUF 6926	- 191					
INSRS: PULL	INSRS	i:	INSRS:		INSRS: WSP:	
WSP:	WSP:	<b>*</b>	WSP: Tel:	15 4	Tel:	
Liability:	Liabili	ty:	Liability:	(c)	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS	s: 🖳	RMKS:		RMKS:	
Date/ Time					DATE (DIC	_
10 X 18	sur barre -c			STAGE Non-Reporting lir (1st):	DATE/PIC	
10 /2/20	xtraitx - W	4 ACMISTOURESTEN	03 DOW- (4/0)	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
M.		1	L.	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pic		
VI, I	of amurtulain	۸ .		Call OI:	un 4190	
	#			After call ltr to OI:		
041-110	han n	1 1 101 1110		Documentation Check I		
23/7/11 -	- AXA : I'em	of Investigation.		Notification ltr (if non-pic After call ltr to OI:	(Kup)	
1 1		n		Authorisation To Act:		
397118 -	Red amail	from KC: TP	changed	Release Voucher:		-
1.0	wesp. ca	se move thesto	johns	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:		-
411	./ b(			Towing Invoice		ī
- 3//ulle	VPS.			LTA / GIA :		
5/1/ wu -	Ds fun set			Medical Bill:		
111	FRED MY	1.1.11		PIR:		-
2/3/ we -	- LOS MIK	40086		Marciate/Reject Instruction	ction:	-
				Payment Breakdown F	form:	5
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	- De-	Confirm by:	nail Call	
Repair Cost:	Data Clima Cl 7 7 7 (1)	days) Reduction:	%	Email Cal	1	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 5 5 00 0	/ As (es ed) BOLA S/N No. : HIL	•0	If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	a:	
Replir Colt: 5000	ss 2006.00					
Loss of Rental (LOR)	ss 490.00 (	14 days) X 70		00000	00000	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	100	x days) x days)		10018/15	<b>1</b>	
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LO [Tick only on	e]	000	12020	
GIA/LTA Search	55 29.00				Luminosimos	
Medical:	ss -	processor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	V)	Claim status: Norm     Report Format:	Reject/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	1	Survey fee:	\$ 350-10	
Legal Cost Total:	22 3212·10	Global Sum SS: 7500.4	)			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Cal		
Payce 1:	ss 35W .W	Name 1: ANN Insure	- Pu wel			
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3;				



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federatio	n Internationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile		
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD  8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Ref : CC4/ASM180	13147/T1pb3		
		Date: 19-07-2018 Code: ASM			
1.	Policy Pa	articulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM		
Insured V	eh. XE 3517X	Veh. Inspected	SLF 6928K		
Policy No	).	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
Claim No		Excess (\$)	0.00		
Assign F	rom	Assign Date	19/07/2018		
2.	Veh	icle Particulars & Condition			
Make & N	Model	c.c	0		
Engine N	o. HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
Chassis	No.	Colour			
Odomete	r -	Steering			
Brakes		Modification			
General					
3.		Conditions of Tyres			
	Size	Make	Balance		
R/H Fron	t Tyre		mm		
L/H Fron	t Tyre		mm		
R/H Rear	Tyre		mm		
I_/H Rear			mm		
4.	THE RESERVE	Description of Damages			
5.	10.00	General Information			
Accident	Date 29/06/2018	Inspection Date			
Survey h	Duto				
	209 PANDAN GARD SINGAPORE 60933				
5a.		Remarks			
A)THE INS	SPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRU	ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA CTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.		



## CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
	Cust No/Name	LL000015/Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd			
Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd	Reg No/Reg Date	SLF6928K / 06/09/201			
60 Anson Road	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
#11-01 Mapletree Anson	Chassis No	KNAFX411MH5665278			
Singapore 079914	Engine No	G4FGGH657321			
Contact No Mobile: 67420984	Make/Model	KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A EX BRQ			
	Colour/Trim	4SS SILKY SILVER / WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pri	inted	CSE	Oper	rator	Carlo alle	WIP No		
CSM00081	Cash	18/07/2018/		TLC	442	/ CocoLu		32328		
03/100001	04311	Description		- NO WAY		ed a Riffer	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	
E PNT88000										2200 2750.00
	FRT DOO	R RH, REAR DO	OR RH,	REAR BUMPER	3					i Sain
REPAIR R	EAR FEND	ER RH, CENTRE	PILLAR	RH,						120 200 00
E PNT88000										200.00
	FER FRT	DOOR TRIMS &	FACILIT	ATE REPAIR						120 200.00
E PNT88000			*							200.00
		ALL REAR DOOR	TRIMS	AND GLASS						/ 120.00
B WHEELALIG			h1 A1	inament						Security Sec
	ct Compu	terize Full W	neer Ar	rgament						680 2520.00
E PNT98000	DAINT	OR FRT DOOR R	H DEAD	DOOR RH I	ENTRE	PTILAR RH	577			The same of the sa
		REAR BUMPER	, KLAN	DOOK KII,			250			9
A 90000001	DER KII,	KEAK BOITEK		SIL	110	101%	3)][(=	7.]		300.00
	REAR UN	DER CARRIAGE	J 7	0) [4		1111(6	1146	7		,
A 90000001	1121111 011									√ 200.00
TO CONDU	CT DIAGN	OSTIC CHECK F	OR THE	CAR SYSTEM						/
M SUNDRY										80.00
	SEALANT	FOR ACCIDENT	PORTIO	N						/
M SUNDRY										20.00
Sundry							4 00	1077 00	00 00	1277.00
M PANEL AS							1.00	1277.00	00.00	KY 26.00
		UPPER,RH					1.00		00.00	KY 33 00
		DOOR UPPER,RH					1.00	1309.00		1 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
M PANEL AS			12				1.00		00.00	? 33.00
		DOOR UPPER,RH UPPER,RH					1.00		00.00	
		OUTSIDE					1.00		00.00	
		HDL, DRIVER					1.00	22.00		WA 22.01
		O/S HANDLE RH					1.00	52.00	00.00	
		DOOR,RH	70.				1.00	253.00	00.00	
		ROUTSIDE					1.00		00.00	58.0
		HDL, PASSENGER	3				1.00		00.00	
		O/S HANDLE RE					1.00	FO 00	00.00	7 52.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



### CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

**ESTIMATE** 

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Co Reg No : 199405410K	LOTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
	Cust No/Name	LL000015/Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd
Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd	Reg No/Reg Date	SLF6928K / 06/09/201
60 Anson Road	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
#11-01 Mapletree Anson	Chassis No	KNAFX411MH5665278
Singapore 079914	Engine No	G4FGGH657321
Contact No Mobile: 67420984	Make/Model	KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A EX BRQ
	Colour/Trim	4SS SILKY SILVER / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Oper	rator		WIP No		SECURE VIEW
CSM00081	Cash	18/07/2018/ 18:32	TLC	442	V ne de como		32328		
03/100001	- Curan	Description of Goods			HE - / 2011	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M MOTOR AS M REGULATO M MOTOR AS M BLACK TA M BLACK TA M TAPE-RR M BLACK TA M COVER-RR	SY-FRONT SY-FRONT R ASSY-RI SY-POWER PE-FR DR PE-FR DR DR FRAME PE-RR DR BUMPER	DOOR,RH DR MODULE,RH POWER WDW,RH R DR WDO RH WDO REG RR,RH FRAME UPR,RH BLACK RR,RH FRAME UPR,RH CTR R SIDE MTG,RH R SIDE MTG,LH	R NAME: _R SIGNATUR	RE: 17	Touth  Touth  18 & 1  before  Solerys  Jean No an	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	309.00 324.00 362.00 467.00 155.00 13.00 12.00 8.00 11.00 688.00 347.00 29.00	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	7 309.00 7 324.00 7 362.00 7 467.00 155.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 11.
Confirm &	accepted	LKK Auto Consultants here the Repairer of the followin To resurvey before/after spray by To display damaged part(s) du Parts prices are subject to con Third party survey is on a "Wit No illegal modification(s) is all Supplementary :tem(s) must is is subject to final approval fro	painting ring resurvey dirmation hout Prejudice* lowed	nd		7% GST on	Ne 12365. otal Payab		12,365.0 865.5

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



### Auto Insure Pte. Ltd.

Blk 3, 391A Woodlands Road Yew Tee Industrial Estate Singapore (677964) E: claims@autoinsure.com.sg W: www.autoinsure.com.sg T: 6368 2788 F: 6368 0081 GST No.: 201437380M

Page No.1

#### **AUTOMOBILE ASSESSMENT REPORT**

Our Ref: Your Ref: SLF6928K XE3517X

Date:

23-Jul-18

BY EMAIL ONLY

(claims@autoinsure.com.sg)

### ATTENTION: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

email:

motor.survey@axa.com.sg

8 Shenton way #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Assessed Vehicle No

: SLF6928K

Car Make and Model

: CERATO 1.6 SX 6AT ABS K3

Date of Accident

: 29-Jun-18

Date of Assessment

: 23-Jul-18

We have carried out a physical assessment of SLF6928K at our workshop Auto Insure Pte Ltd sustained damages to the RH and REAR portion of the vehicle.

#### 4. DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGE

At the time of the inspection observed that this vehicle had sustained damages to the RH and REAR portion of the vehicle.

Please see attached schedule for details.

Remarks: NIL

Estimated Amount

P/P

Adjusted Amount

: \$ 14,400.00

Est. Repair Days

. 7 17,70

\*In considering that our client's vehicle is fairly new we will not agree to any repair of parts and only replacement will be done\*

Pursuant to your instruction, we have <u>NOT AUTHORIZED</u> repair.

The assessment was conducted on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis.

If we are not notified of anything within 14 Days from the date hereof, this report shall be treated as correct.

#### Disclaimer

This report is intended for the exclusive use of the adressee solely in relation to the loss of occurrence in which the assessd vehicle is involved. No liability or responsibility whatsoever shall be held by

AUTO INSURE PTE, LTD. For any reliance on this report by any third party.

Our Ref: SLF6928K Your Ref: XE3517X

s/NO	QTY	DESCRIPTIONS	ASSESSED	EST. BY WORKS
		PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS	TO OHION	
1	1	REAR BUMPER		\$ 1,
2	1	REAR FENDER LH		5
3	1	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH		\$
4	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS		\$
5	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT		
6	2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR		\$
7	1	REAR TAIL LAMP LH		
8	1	REAR TAIL LAMP SIDE CLIP LH		\$ 2,3
9	1	REAR BOOT TAIL LAMP LH		\$
10	1	воот		\$ 4
12	1	BOOT COVER RUBBER MOULDING		\$ 9
13	1	BOOT LOCK UPPER		\$ 1
14	2	REAR BOOT EMBLEM		\$ 2
15	1	The state of the s		\$ 1
16		REAR BOOT KIA LOGO		\$ 1
17	1	REAR FENDER RH		\$ 6
18		REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD RH		\$ 2
19	1	FRONT DOOR RH		\$ 1,4
	1	FRONT DOOR HANDLE RH		\$ 1
20	1	FRONT DOOR RH LOWER HINGE		\$
	1	FRONT DOOR RH UPPER HINGE		\$
22	1	FRONT DOOR WINDOW MECHANISM RH		\$ 7
23	1	FRONT DOOR RH INNER LOCK		\$ 2
24	1	FRONT DOOR RH INNER TRIM BOARD		\$ 3
25	1	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP		\$ 1
6	1	FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOULDING		\$ 2
7	1	REAR DOOR RH		\$ 1,38
8	1	REAR DOOR HANDLE RH		\$ 18
9	1	REAR DOOR RH LOWER HINGE		\$ 7
0	1	REAR DOOR RH UPPER HINGE		\$ 7
1	1	REAR DOOR WINDOW MECHANISM RH		\$ 77
2	1	REAR DOOR RH INNER LOCK		\$ 27
3	1	REAR DOOR RH INNER TRIM BOARD		\$ 32
	1	REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP		\$ 18
5	1	REAR DOOR WINDOW MOULDING		\$ 22
6	1	SIDE MIRROR RH		\$ 77
7	1	FRONT FENDER RH		\$ 71
8	1	RIM		\$ 55
9	1	REAR LOWER ARM RH		\$ 35
	1	REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH		\$ 47
1	1	REAR ABSORBER RH		\$ 49
2	1	REAR WHEEL BEARING RH		\$ 8
			SUB TOTAL	\$ 16,50
			LESS 10%	\$ 1,65
- 10			TOTAL AMOUNT	\$ 14,85

7217.50. 4532 4695.75 4078.80 Our Ref:

SLF6928K

Your F	Ref.	XE3	517X
rour r	Her.	AEJ	DI/A

S/NO	QTY	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	ASSESSED	EST. BY WORKSHOP	-
1	1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	n.Ec	\$ 60.00	30.
2	1	REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER MOULDING	NOOCK-1	\$ 180.00	King me
3	1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT			200
Ĭ			SUB TOTAL	\$ 320.00	30-
			TOTAL PARTS COST	\$ 15,178.46	3.50

Our Ref:

SLF6928K

our Ref:	XE3517X			
S/NO	DESCRIPTION		EST. BY WORKSHOP	1
	LABOUR & PAINTWO	maked		1
1	TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO BEAT & RESHAPE THE AFFECTED AREAS AND REPLA COMPONENTS	COMMENCE REPAIRS; PANEL CED THE DAMAGED PARTS AND	\$ 2,100.0	800
2	TO CONDUCT BEFORE AND AFTER WE	HEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 100.00	80.
3	LABOR FOR UNDERCARR	IDGE	\$ 250.00	Xnn
4	TO DIAGNOSE ERASE FAULT MEMOR	Y AFTER REPAIR	\$ 150.00	100
5	TO REMOVE / REFIX WIRING SYSTEM AT ACCIDE FUNCTIONS	NT AND CHECK FOR PROPER	\$ 200.00	30
6	TO REMOVE / REFIX UPHOSTERY, GARNISH A	ND ATTACHMENT PARTS	\$ 180.00	60
7	TO REMOVE /INSTALL DOOR MECHANISIM	PANEL AND MIRROR	\$ 250.00	120
8	TO REMOVE / REFIX REAR WIN	DSCREEN	\$ 250.00	Xxx 120%
9	TO RESPRAY AND SUPPLY EXPANDABLE ITEMS &	PUFFY ON PARTS REPLACED	\$ 2,000.00	1
10	TO PERFORM ANTI-RUST TREATMENT O	N AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 200.00	
11	TO VACUUM, WAXING & CLEAN		\$ 100.00	
12	TO PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST ON REPAIRED PORTIONS		\$ 100.00	
		TOTAL BEFORE GST	\$ 20,808.46	PRESS SSN
		GST 7%	\$ 1,456.59	2170
		TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	\$ 22,265.05	1

Adjustments / Recommendations

Our estimator have throughly inspected each and every item on the estimate against physical damage found on the vehicle and have listed the breakdown of our finding and recommendation.

Our Workshop has agreed to undertake the job at a sum of \$22,200.00 for direct settlement with the third party insurance.

Yours Faithfully,

Jason Heng Claims Director

7155.75 2190 2190 46278.80

19072078 @ 11.4440m (000 wh in. 91065200 Taukkh



### Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00MYH

Reference

None Ø

Loss Date

June 29, 2018

Request Date

July 19, 2018

Due Date

July 26, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions Next Step Agree to perform service Accept Work

### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLF6928K

Make

TPVD KIA

.Model

FIORTE K3-1.6 (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CHUAN LIM CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD 20 SENOKO DRIVE, 758207, Singapore

INSURANCE@SCCREDIT.COM.SG

Claim Handler

NG Stacey 6568804351 stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 24 July 2018 2:39 PM

To:

Coco Lu Ting (coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg)

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: SLF 6928K \*Our Ref: CC4/ASM18013147/T1pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

XE 3517X(AXA) & SLF 6928K ON 29/06/2018]

Your Ref: SLF 6928K

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18013147/T1pb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING XE 3517X(AXA) & SLF 6928K ON 29/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that the case is under investigation. We are unable to comment on liability/ DS at this moment.

We will follow up with our principal and get back to you in due course.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

invalid =



# <Request for DS> - S8M00MYH [ACCIDENT INVOLVING XE 3517X(OI) & SLF 6928K(TP) ON 29/06/2018]

Type

**Q** Question

### Message

Hi, Kindly advise if investigation had been cleared and whether we can proceed DS for this matter. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 31 Aug 2018

Menu



## Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00MYH

Reference

CC4/ASM18013147/T1pb3 🔊

Loss Date

29 June 2018

Request Date

19 July 2018

Due Date

19 July 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

### Actions

Next Step

Finish the work

Complete Work

More \*

### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLF6928K

Make

TPVD KIA

- Model FORTE K3-1.6 (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CHUAN LIM CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD 20 SENOKO DRIVE, 758207, Singapore

INSURANCE@SCCREDIT.COM.SG

Claim Handler

NG Stacey 6568804351 stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages	Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes	
New Message							
TYPE				0			
SENT		2/1	0/18 1:11 PM				
FROM		NG	Stacey				
SUBJECT		pro	ceed DS				
BODY		Inv	estigation cleared	, please proceed			
		<b>*</b>					
TYPE				0			
SENT		18/	/9/18 9:00 AM				
FROM		LK	K AUTO CONSUI	TANTS PTE LTD	(TP)		

RE: <Request for DS> - S8M00MYH [ACCIDENT INVOLVING XE SUBJECT 3517X(OI) & SLF 6928K(TP) ON 29/06/2018] [REMINDER] Hi, Kindly advise if investigation had ... BODY 0 TYPE 31/8/18 7:57 AM SENT LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) FROM <Request for DS> - S8M00MYH [ACCIDENT INVOLVING XE SUBJECT 3517X(OI) & SLF 6928K(TP) ON 29/06/2018] Hi, Kindly advise if investigation had been cleare... BODY 0 TYPE 30/7/18 9:45 AM SENT CHAN Kian Chuan **FROM** TP WS (AUTOINSURE) SUBJECT TP CHANGED WS TO AUTOINSURE, PLS MAKE NECCESSARY BODY A... 0 TYPE 23/7/18 11:27 AM SENT FROM NG Stacey PEND INVESTIGATION SUBJECT

### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 17 September 2018 6:23 PM

To:

claims01@web-dezigners.com; Taufikh (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

FW: REQUEST FINAL AMOUNT SLF6928K

Attachments:

CIMG7357.JPG; CIMG7358.JPG; CIMG7359.JPG

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref	Officer in charge
CC4/ASM18013147/T1pb3	Taufikh / Hsiao Tong

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

**LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd** 

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <a href="mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com">shupei@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: claims01@web-dezigners.com <claims01@web-dezigners.com> On Behalf Of AutoInsure (Claims)

Sent: Monday, 17 September 2018 11:25 AM To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: REQUEST FINAL AMOUNT SLF6928K

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Taufikh,

Before paint photo as attached.

Kindly let us have your finalization amount ASAP.

Thanks.

\*Kindly note that our mailing address is as follows: 6 Marsiling Lane S739145

tel: (65) 3157 2626

Please mail all future correspondence to stated address.\*

#### Regards

Sam Goh

did: (65) 3157 2624 / 3157 2628

mobile: (65) 9743 6363 e: claims01@autoinsure.com.sg

Auto Insure Pte. Ltd. 201437380M 6 Marsiling Lane S739145

t: (65) 3157 2626 f: (65) 6368 0081

w: www.autoinsure.com.sg g.e: claims@autoinsure.com.sg

-- Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail.--

**Data Privacy Policy Notice: Auto Insure** Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <a href="https://example.com/here/to-service-state-s

### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 5 April 2019 10:33 AM

To:

'AutoInsure (Claims)'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SLF6928K REQUEST FINALIZATION AMOUNT

Hi,

COR I/s \$5600, 7 days.

Regards Taufikh Lkk Auto

From: AutoInsure (Claims) [mailto:claims01@autoinsure.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 12:05 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: SLF6928K REQUEST FINALIZATION AMOUNT

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Taufikh,

We refer the above matter and email below.

Please be informed that we do not have any before paint Front Door RH photos. Kindly let us close at lump sum repair basis.

Furthermore, the **Rear Fender RH** was badly distorted and we proceed for replaced. Kindly refer to our before paint photos and revised the finalization amount.

After we conclude the total lump sum cost of repair should be \$ 7,035.75 - 20% = \$ 5,628.60 ( Before GST) and 07 repair days. Kindly let us have your confirmation finalise amount at \$ 5,600.00.

Thank You.

Regards

MH Siew

did: (65) 3157 2624 / 3157 2628

mobile: (65) 9743 6363 e: claims01@autoinsure.com.sg

Auto Insure Pte. Ltd. 201437380M 6 Marsiling Lane S739145

t: (65) 3157 2626 f: (65) 6368 0081

w: www.autoinsure.com.sg g.e: claims@autoinsure.com.sg -- Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail.--

Data Privacy Policy Notice: Auto Insure Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

On Wed, Apr 3, 2019 at 6:36 PM Taufikh (LKKAuto) < Taufikh@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Hi Geraldine,
Any photos before paint for the front RH door? Photos only show the rear bumper , rear RH fender and rear RH door replaced.
Thank you.
Regards
Taufikh
Lkk Auto
From: AutoInsure (Claims) [mailto:claims01@autoinsure.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 3 April 2019 11:48 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: SLF6928K REQUEST FINALIZATION AMOUNT

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Taufikh,

With reference to the captioned matter and to our tele-conversation, kindly let us have your finalization amount based on Part by Part basis since before paint photos have been provided to you on 11 Jan 2019.

Do let us have your reply on an urgent basis.

Thank You.

Regards

Geraldine Lim

did: (65) 3157 2624 / 3157 2628

mobile: (65) 9743 6363

e: claims01@autoinsure.com.sq

Auto Insure Pte. Ltd. 201437380M 6 Marsiling Lane S739145

t: (65) 3157 2626 f: (65) 6368 0081

w: www.autoinsure.com.sg

g.e: claims@autoinsure.com.sg

-- Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail.--

Data Privacy Policy Notice: Auto Insure Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

On Tue, Mar 19, 2019 at 12:12 PM AutoInsure (Claims) < claims01@autoinsure.com.sg > wrote:

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Taufikh,

We refer to the above matter and email below.

Please be inform that we have yet to receive your revised finalization amount till date.

Kindly let us have your revised amount as soon as possible.

Your earliest reply is most appreciate.

Thank You.

Regards

MH Siew

did: (65) 3157 2624 / 3157 2628

mobile: (65) 9743 6363

e: claims01@autoinsure.com.sg

Auto Insure Pte. Ltd. 201437380M 6 Marsiling Lane S739145

t: (65) 3157 2626 f: (65) 6368 0081

w: www.autoinsure.com.sg

g.e: claims@autoinsure.com.sg

-- Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail.--

Data Privacy Policy Notice: Auto Insure Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

On Fri, Feb 8, 2019 at 10:46 AM AutoInsure (Claims) < claims01@autoinsure.com.sg > wrote:

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

We refer to the above matter and email below.

Please be inform that we have yet to receive your revised finalization amount till date.

Kindly let us have your revised amount as soon as possible.

Your earliest reply is most appreciate.

Thank You.

\*Kindly note that our mailing address is as follows:

6 Marsiling Lane S739145

tel: (65) 3157 2626

Please mail all future correspondence to stated address.\*

Regards

MH Siew

did: (65) 3157 2624 / 3157 2628

mobile: (65) 9743 6363

e: claims01@autoinsure.com.sg

Auto Insure Pte. Ltd. 201437380M 6 Marsiling Lane S739145

t: (65) 3157 2626 f: (65) 6368 0081

w: www.autoinsure.com.sg

### g.e: claims@autoinsure.com.sg

-- Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail.--

**Data Privacy Policy Notice: Auto Insure** Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

On Fri, Jan 11, 2019 at 11:30 AM AutoInsure (Claims) < claims01@autoinsure.com.sg > wrote:

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Taufikh,

We refer to the above matter.

We attach before & after paint photos for your perusal.

Kindly close at COR part by part repair.

Furthermore, the **Rear Fender RH** was badly distorted and we proceed for replaced. Kindly refer to our before paint photos and revised the finalization amount.

Thank You.

\*Kindly note that our mailing address is as follows:

6 Marsiling Lane S739145

tel: (65) 3157 2626

Please mail all future correspondence to stated address.\*

Regards

MH Siew

did: (65) 3157 2624 / 3157 2628

mobile: (65) 9743 6363

e: claims01@autoinsure.com.sg

Auto Insure Pte. Ltd. 201437380M 6 Marsiling Lane S739145

t: (65) 3157 2626 f: (65) 6368 0081

w: www.autoinsure.com.sg

g.e: claims@autoinsure.com.sg

-- Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail.--

On Fri, Jan 11, 2019 at 10:27 AM Taufikh (LKKAuto) < Taufikh@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Hi Siew,

Sorry for late reply.

Refer to attached.

COR lump sum \$4900, 7 days.

Regards

Taufikh

Lkk Auto

Our Ref

SLF6928K

Your Ref.

XE3517X

s/NO	QTY	DESCRIPTIONS
		PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST IT
1	1	REAR BUMPER
2	1	REAR FENDER LH
3	1	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH
4	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS
5	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT
6	2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR
7	1	REAR TAIL LAMP LH
8	1	REAR TAIL LAMP SIDE CLIP LH
9	1	REAR BOOT TAIL LAMP LH
10	1	воот
12	1	BOOT COVER RUBBER MOULDING
13	1	BOOT LOCK UPPER
14	2	REAR BOOT EMBLEM
15	1 1	REAR BOOT KIA LOGO
16	1	REAR FENDER RH
17	1	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD RH
18	1	FRONT DOOR RH